
Individual Race Results, 2018

RP WP Name Time URN Club Sex Cat OP CP Club Rank Race S D
1 1 Chris Sharp 00:33:50 3153304 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 500 200 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
2 2 Scott Hazell 00:34:21 2733513 Massey Ferguson RC M MV35 499 199 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
3 3 Ben Taylor 00:34:24 2729337 Kenilworth Runners M MSEN 498 500 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
4 4 Connor Carson 00:34:52 2830297 Kenilworth Runners M MV45 497 200 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
5 5 Paul Andrew 00:35:52 2764034 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV35 496 198 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
6 6 Steven Dunsby 00:36:17 3623478 Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT) M MSEN 495 499 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
7 7 Phillip Gould 00:36:32 2830379 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV35 494 197 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
8 8 Chris Mckeown 00:36:45 3504423 Spa Striders M MSEN 493 498 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
9 9 Adam Cole 00:37:03 3371684 Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club M MSEN 492 497 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

10 10 Vassilis Andreoulakis 00:37:13 3381915 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV45 491 199 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
11 11 Pawel Langer 00:37:25 3613477 Sphinx AC M MV45 490 198 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
12 12 Simon Neale 00:37:26 3117511 Massey Ferguson RC M MSEN 489 496 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
14 13 Dean Mawby 00:37:33 2819596 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MU20 488 200 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
15 14 Chris Moore 00:37:35 3616233 Massey Ferguson RC M MSEN 487 495 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
16 15 Torsten Roesler 00:37:45 3191092 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 486 196 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
17 16 Allen El-Sour 00:38:02 3517624 Sphinx AC M MV35 485 195 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
18 17 Eric Fowler 00:38:12 2739526 Nuneaton Harriers M MV45 484 197 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
19 18 Nicholas Williams 00:38:14 3569598 Kenilworth Runners M MV35 483 194 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
20 19 Jason Hill 00:38:38 3416323 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV45 482 196 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
21 20 Joe Chick 00:38:44 3157307 Kenilworth Runners M MSEN 481 494 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
22 21 Kelly Edwards 00:38:44 3503777 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV35 300 200 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
23 22 James Eckloff 00:38:50 3422362 Centurion RC M MSEN 480 493 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
24 23 Eleanor Fowler 00:39:00 2739531 Nuneaton Harriers F FV35 299 199 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
25 24 Jason Brotherhood 00:39:03 2913538 Coventry Godiva Harriers M MV35 479 193 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
27 25 Alex Atkinson 00:39:19 3087421 Kenilworth Runners M MV45 478 195 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
28 26 Gavin Fowler 00:39:22 3532906 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MSEN 477 492 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
31 27 Tim Beresford 00:39:46 3624102 Spa Striders M MV35 476 192 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
32 28 Christopher Dix 00:39:46 3633189 Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club M MV35 475 191 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
33 29 Simon Parsons 00:39:49 3459271 Spa Striders M MV35 474 190 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
34 30 Stephen Hundal 00:39:57 2944989 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV45 473 194 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
35 31 Patrick Dunckley 00:40:00 3546065 Coventry Godiva Harriers M MU20 472 199 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
36 32 Michael Bracken 00:40:18 3565098 Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club M MV35 471 189 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
37 33 Marc Curtis 00:40:26 2775495 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV45 470 193 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
38 34 Liam Perkins 00:40:27 3125186 Coventry Godiva Harriers M MU20 469 198 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
40 35 Natasha White 00:40:34 3715319 Northbrook Athletic Club F FSEN 298 200 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
42 36 Andrew Cooknell 00:40:44 2768484 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV35 468 188 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
43 37 James Abrams 00:40:44 3469071 Sphinx AC M MV55 467 200 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
44 38 Nick Luntley 00:40:45 3710715 Massey Ferguson RC M MSEN 466 491 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
45 39 Laura Pettifer 00:40:51 3377906 Kenilworth Runners F FV35 297 198 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
46 40 Anthony Young 00:40:58 3700501 Kenilworth Runners M MV35 465 187 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
47 41 Paul Royle 00:41:11 2830415 Kenilworth Runners M MV35 464 186 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
49 42 Oliver Beasley 00:41:16 3697902 Kenilworth Runners M MSEN 463 490 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
50 43 Chris Wilson 00:41:19 3595134 Spa Striders M MSEN 462 489 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
51 44 Pete Teevan 00:41:21 3074601 Spa Striders M MV45 461 192 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
53 45 Gregory West 00:41:25 2964358 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MU20 460 197 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
54 46 Nick Lawrence 00:41:30 3658010 Kenilworth Runners M MV45 459 191 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
55 47 David Lee 00:41:31 3388674 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 458 190 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
56 48 Chris Goodman 00:41:31 3686197 Northbrook Athletic Club M MSEN 457 488 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
57 49 Thomas Healy 00:41:34 2775503 Centurion RC M MV55 456 199 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
58 50 Wendy Daniels 00:41:38 3349357 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV35 296 197 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
59 51 John Wilson 00:41:43 2783048 Coventry Godiva Harriers M MV45 455 189 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
60 52 James Lacey 00:41:47 3536647 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV35 454 185 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
61 53 Roger Homes 00:41:49 2763498 Kenilworth Runners M MV55 453 198 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
62 54 Martin Poole 00:41:57 3582245 Balsall Common Run Club M MV35 452 184 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
65 55 Darren Taplin 00:42:00 3700413 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 451 188 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
68 56 Susan Harrison 00:42:25 2734435 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV45 295 200 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
70 57 Robert Egan 00:42:36 3699949 Spa Striders M MV35 450 183 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
71 58 Rosie Marsh 00:42:38 3646073 Knowle & Dorridge RC F FSEN 294 199 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
72 59 Alan Mcdougall 00:42:39 3255483 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 449 187 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
73 60 Andrew Wadsworth 00:42:39 3243738 Sparkhill Harriers M MV55 448 197 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
75 61 Paul Slatford 00:42:54 3119291 Sphinx AC M MV35 447 182 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
76 62 Jenny Jeeves 00:43:00 2794219 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV45 293 199 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
77 63 Daniel Fleming 00:43:02 2697754 Spa Striders M MV35 446 181 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
79 64 Craig Slyde 00:43:12 3506331 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV35 445 180 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
80 65 Hartwig Busch 00:43:14 3119429 Spa Striders M MV35 444 179 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
81 66 Claire Murphy 00:43:16 3426568 Spa Striders F FV35 292 196 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
83 67 Mike Wheeler 00:43:19 2764118 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 443 186 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
84 68 Simon West 00:43:23 2872016 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV55 442 196 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
85 69 Graham Donoghue 00:43:24 3699947 Spa Striders M MV55 441 195 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
86 70 Andrew Higgins 00:43:25 3299913 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV55 440 194 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
87 71 Carolyn Wilkinson 00:43:27 2836203 Spa Striders F FV45 291 198 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
88 72 Jade Holt 00:43:27 2763836 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FSEN 290 198 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
89 73 Robert Mantell 00:43:38 3594322 Spa Striders M MV35 439 178 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
90 74 Elaine Sherwin 00:43:39 3145016 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV45 289 197 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
91 75 Colin Bailey 00:43:45 3150162 Kenilworth Runners M MV45 438 185 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
92 76 Edward Bower 00:43:50 3177337 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 437 177 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
93 77 Christopher Hitchman 00:43:52 2794218 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV35 436 176 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
96 78 Adam O'Nions 00:44:10 3332903 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 435 175 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
97 79 Steve Armstrong 00:44:14 3269228 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV55 434 193 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
98 80 Clare Hinton 00:44:20 2749744 Spa Striders F FV35 288 195 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

100 81 Ian Paterson 00:44:33 3537079 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 433 184 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
102 82 Mark Ursell 00:44:38 3620712 Massey Ferguson RC M MV35 432 174 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
103 83 Kelly Burnett Nicholl 00:44:39 3628074 Kenilworth Runners F FV35 287 194 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
105 84 Marie Edmunds 00:44:46 3517960 Massey Ferguson RC F FSEN 286 197 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
106 85 Ryan Baker 00:44:51 3499940 Kenilworth Runners M MU20 431 196 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
107 86 Colin Piper 00:44:53 3257341 Sphinx AC M MV35 430 173 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
108 87 Stuart Drury 00:44:55 3048213 Balsall Common Run Club M MV35 429 172 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
110 88 Tom Miller 00:45:00 3288397 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV55 428 192 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
111 89 James Webber 00:45:02 2969437 Centurion RC M MV35 427 171 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
112 90 Colin Hodgskinson 00:45:08 3028117 Massey Ferguson RC M MV35 426 170 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
113 91 Peter Barzetovic 00:45:11 2824458 Nuneaton Harriers M MV55 425 191 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
114 92 Peter Sugden 00:45:12 3616251 Stratford Upon Avon AC M MV45 424 183 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
115 93 Charlotte Everard 00:45:13 36457842965526 Spa Striders F FSEN 285 196 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
116 94 Craig Phillips 00:45:15 3511826 Kenilworth Runners M MV45 423 182 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
118 95 Spencer Davies 00:45:23 3244393 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 422 181 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
119 96 Sean Duffy 00:45:27 3696381 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV35 421 169 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
120 97 Kevin Hinson 00:45:29 3365617 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 420 180 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
122 98 Darren Pettifer 00:45:32 2816683 Kenilworth Runners M MV35 419 168 14 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
123 99 Louise Andrews 00:45:38 3388235 Kenilworth Runners F FV45 284 196 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
124 100 Jane Kidd 00:45:43 3635231 Kenilworth Runners F FV55 283 200 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
126 101 Edmund Wallace 00:45:48 2803728 Centurion RC M MSEN 418 487 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
127 102 Janine Thomas 00:45:51 2803725 Centurion RC F FV35 282 193 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
130 103 Kate Gadsby 00:46:00 3504443 Spa Striders F FV35 281 192 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
131 104 Dorota Woloszynska 00:46:19 3176285 Kenilworth Runners F FV35 280 191 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
132 105 Amarjit Randhawa 00:46:20 3449481 Sphinx AC M MV55 417 190 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
133 106 Andrew Manning 00:46:24 3058430 Sparkhill Harriers M MV45 416 179 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
138 107 Ann Mosby 00:46:44 3395598 Sphinx AC F FV35 279 190 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
139 108 Paul Robbins 00:46:45 3112995 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV35 415 167 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08



140 109 Paul Carberry 00:46:53 3431483 Sphinx AC M MV35 414 166 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
141 110 Michael Williams 00:46:57 2763550 Kenilworth Runners M MV55 413 189 15 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
142 111 Douglas Rattray 00:47:07 3364083 Spa Striders M MV35 412 165 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
145 112 Barry Allen 00:47:14 3626699 Sphinx AC M MV35 411 164 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
146 113 David Pettifer 00:47:15 2764853 Kenilworth Runners M MV65 410 200 16 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
148 114 Ian Naisbitt 00:47:19 3375200 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV45 409 178 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
149 115 Saffia Del Torre 00:47:23 3470556 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV35 278 189 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
151 116 Ian Gower 00:47:35 2824342 Sphinx AC M MV45 408 177 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
153 117 Dave Halford 00:47:41 2764061 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV55 407 188 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
154 118 Tina Crow 00:47:45 2830294 Kenilworth Runners F FSEN 277 195 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
155 119 Gary Welsh 00:47:49 3657693 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 406 163 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
156 120 Amy Burdis 00:47:54 3120978 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV35 276 188 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
158 121 Martin Mchugh 00:47:59 3661712 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 405 176 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
159 122 Lisa Abbott 00:48:00 3366682 Sphinx AC F FSEN 275 194 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
161 123 Shamira Naidu-Young 00:58:10 3707167 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FSEN 274 193 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
163 124 Alex Montgomery 00:48:19 2734525 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV55 404 187 14 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
166 125 Emma Donnelly 00:48:43 3084739 Sparkhill Harriers F FV35 273 187 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
167 126 Phil Wood 00:48:44 3640972 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV45 403 175 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
168 127 Michael Durkin 00:48:46 3536508 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV45 402 174 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
171 128 Laura Duggins 00:49:04 3366678 Sphinx AC F FV35 272 186 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
174 129 Adrian Powell 00:49:10 2764100 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV55 401 186 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
181 130 Mark Owen 00:49:32 3648761 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV55 400 185 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
183 131 Richard Shortall 00:49:38 3470546 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 399 173 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
185 132 Philip Hayes 00:49:47 3702730 Massey Ferguson RC M MSEN 398 486 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
190 133 Elizabeth Dobson 00:50:03 3574354 Massey Ferguson RC F FSEN 271 192 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
191 134 James Stubbs 00:50:08 3770576 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 397 172 14 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
192 135 Martin Hancock 00:50:17 3672180 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV55 396 184 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
193 136 Leoni Holt 00:50:18 3267091 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FSEN 270 191 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
195 137 Sally Eason 00:50:21 3374628 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV55 269 199 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
199 138 Theresa Woolley 00:50:30 2775542 Centurion RC F FV55 268 198 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
200 139 Jacqueline Schofield 00:50:44 3244444 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 267 195 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
202 140 Ruth Tennant 00:50:47 3154135 Spa Striders F FV45 266 194 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
203 141 Darron Handley 00:50:53 2729304 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 395 171 15 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
205 142 James Padvis 00:51:01 3490200 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 394 170 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
206 143 Jude Mansfield 00:51:14 3440974 Knowle & Dorridge RC F FV45 265 193 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
208 144 Paul Gocher 00:51:33 3656608 Sphinx AC M MV45 393 169 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
210 145 Martin Belcher 00:51:45 2763443 Kenilworth Runners M MV65 392 199 17 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
212 146 David Giles 00:51:50 3704721 Northbrook Athletic Club M MSEN 391 485 16 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
213 147 Al Harris 00:52:03 3669020 Sphinx AC M MSEN 390 484 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
217 148 Robert Stewart 00:52:12 3647322 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 389 162 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
218 149 Mike Cox 00:52:14 3538023 Spa Striders M MV55 388 183 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
219 150 Martin Henderson 00:52:16 3591902 Centurion RC M MSEN 387 483 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
221 151 Paul Cooper 00:52:22 3298331 Centurion RC M MV45 386 168 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
222 152 Darren Chambers 00:52:24 3270356 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 385 167 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
224 153 Jo Moffat 00:52:30 3699953 Spa Striders F FSEN 264 190 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
225 154 Paul Winwood 00:52:31 3498392 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV45 384 166 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
226 155 Garry Flude 00:52:32 3638067 Coventry Godiva Harriers M MV45 383 165 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
227 156 Stuart Sahan 00:52:39 3517955 Massey Ferguson RC M MV35 382 161 14 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
230 157 Kay Adenipekun 00:52:55 3622233 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 381 160 14 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
234 158 Catherine Friggens 00:53:06 3504419 Spa Striders F FSEN 263 189 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
235 159 Denise Fitzgerald 00:53:08 2875643 Centurion RC F FV55 262 197 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
236 160 Billy Morton 00:53:16 3755472 Spa Striders M MV35 380 159 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
237 161 Steve Lord 00:53:13 3410056 Kenilworth Runners M MV45 379 164 18 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
239 162 Eric Robathan 00:53:39 3010003 Centurion RC M MV55 378 182 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
240 163 Jeanette Robathan 00:53:43 3022877 Centurion RC F FV55 261 196 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
243 164 Barry Crowley 00:53:52 2692113 Sparkhill Harriers M MV65 377 198 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
244 165 Jenny Clark 00:53:53 3706479 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV35 260 185 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
245 166 Anton Raath 00:53:53 2763530 Kenilworth Runners M MV55 376 181 19 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
246 167 Sandra Stokes 00:53:58 2858220 Spa Striders F FV55 259 195 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
247 168 Lorraine Parsons 00:54:03 3459273 Spa Striders F FV35 258 184 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
249 169 Eddy Peachey 00:54:10 3708029 Kenilworth Runners M MV55 375 180 20 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
251 170 Paul Cozens 00:54:33 2729290 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV55 374 179 17 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
256 171 Eleanor Townsend 00:54:48 3775335 Northbrook Athletic Club F FSEN 257 188 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
257 172 Graham Edwards 00:54:51 3645385 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV45 373 163 15 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
259 173 Imran Ali 00:54:55 3428487 Sphinx AC M MV35 372 158 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
260 174 Lorne Williams 00:55:01 3346181 Kenilworth Runners M MV55 371 178 21 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
263 175 Ian Cooper 00:55:11 3253024 Centurion RC M MV35 370 157 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
266 176 Diane Jenkins 00:55:17 3710700 Centurion RC F FV55 256 194 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
273 177 Karen Timothy 00:55:34 2673847 Sphinx AC F FV55 255 193 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
277 178 Peter Greenfield 00:55:54 2739532 Nuneaton Harriers M MV65 369 197 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
278 179 Andrew Hales 00:55:56 3421909 Sphinx AC M MV45 368 162 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
279 180 Helen West 00:56:06 2734463 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV45 254 192 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
280 181 Joanne Stacey 00:56:17 3385577 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 253 191 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
281 182 Jan Mclure 00:56:19 3582067 Stratford Upon Avon AC F FV35 252 183 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
282 183 Richard Pearce 00:56:24 3525674 Massey Ferguson RC M MV65 367 196 15 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
283 184 Haden Smith 00:56:34 3507163 Nuneaton Harriers M MV35 366 156 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
289 185 Adrian Lloyd 00:57:12 2787096 Centurion RC M MV65 365 195 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
290 186 Julie Cozens 00:57:15 2729291 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV55 251 192 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
291 187 Cathy Keay 00:57:21 3256539 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 250 190 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
292 188 James Houghton 00:57:26 3144705 Centurion RC M MV55 364 177 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
296 189 Fiona Ball 00:57:59 3495399 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 249 189 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
298 190 Abi Morton 00:57:58 3755471 Spa Striders F FV35 248 182 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
299 191 Beverley Brigden 00:58:02 3094411 Stratford Upon Avon AC F FV55 247 191 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
302 192 Maxine Bradbury 00:58:10 3700050 Centurion RC F FV35 246 181 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
303 193 Kerry Jenkins 00:58:11 3570813 Massey Ferguson RC F FV35 245 180 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
305 194 Claudia Mendes 00:58:14 3771242 City of Birmingham Striders F FV35 244 179 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
311 195 Kirstie Murray 00:58:31 3686211 Northbrook Athletic Club F FSEN 243 187 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
313 196 David Mason 00:58:54 3466871 Massey Ferguson RC M MSEN 363 482 16 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
314 197 Thomas Dable 00:59:02 2763470 Kenilworth Runners M MV65 362 194 22 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
315 198 Helen Pugh 00:59:05 3574415 Spa Striders F FSEN 242 186 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
319 199 Rich Cawley 00:59:32 3113014 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV35 361 155 18 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
329 200 Gary Perkins 01:01:07 3224751 Spa Striders M MV55 360 176 14 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
333 201 Richard French 01:01:20 2764056 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 359 161 19 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
336 202 Mo Smith 01:01:32 3466911 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 241 188 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
341 203 Jenny Richards 01:02:08 3699246 Kenilworth Runners F FV35 240 178 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
342 204 Steven Brough 01:02:10 3043901 Centurion RC M MV55 358 175 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
343 205 Sarah Shaw 01:02:12 3771657 Massey Ferguson RC F FV35 239 177 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
346 206 Melissa Henderson 01:02:27 3462909 Centurion RC F FSEN 238 185 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
349 207 Tanya Griffiths 01:02:45 3116473 Centurion RC F FV35 237 176 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
353 208 Fiona Quinn 01:03:10 3133772 Sphinx AC F FSEN 236 184 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
356 209 Dawn Webb 01:03:18 3566660 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV35 235 175 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
365 210 Rachael Allen 01:04:10 3598351 Sphinx AC F FV35 234 174 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
371 211 Phillipa Abrams 01:04:43 3597518 Stratford Upon Avon AC F FV35 233 173 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
372 212 Pauline Dable 01:04:49 2763469 Kenilworth Runners F FV65 232 200 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
373 213 Rita Mccann 01:05:11 3745722 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV45 231 187 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
374 214 Helen Baker 01:05:21 3690137 Kenilworth Runners F FV45 230 186 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
375 215 Linsey Yeomans 01:05:30 3666332 Massey Ferguson RC F FSEN 229 183 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
379 216 Isabel Arthur 01:05:53 3484801 Knowle & Dorridge RC F FV45 228 185 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
384 217 Alison Lowe 01:06:04 3408057 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 227 184 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
385 218 Samantha Horsfall 01:06:18 3433730 Centurion RC F FSEN 226 182 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
388 219 Clare Colquhoun 01:06:24 3433089 Centurion RC F FV45 225 183 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08



391 220 Caroline Edwards 01:06:34 3558376 Knowle & Dorridge RC F FV45 224 182 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
392 221 Paul Jeffrey 01:06:50 3480213 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV55 357 174 16 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
393 222 Alistair Kirkwood 01:07:25 3419737 Kenilworth Runners M MV55 356 173 23 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
394 223 Hugh Miller 01:07:56 3566662 Massey Ferguson RC M MV35 355 154 17 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
395 224 Natasha Watkins 01:08:26 2815916 Stratford Upon Avon AC F FV35 223 172 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
398 225 Lesley Keighley 01:08:47 2912745 Massey Ferguson RC F FV65 222 199 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
400 226 Dominic Price 01:09:22 3707279 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV35 354 153 20 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
401 227 Brenda Lee 01:09:45 3646000 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 221 181 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
402 228 Dave Adams 01:10:06 3719061 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 353 160 18 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
403 229 Wendy Foxall 01:10:22 3133492 Massey Ferguson RC F FV35 220 171 14 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
408 230 Jodie Charley-Diver 01:11:13 3790069 Sphinx AC F FV35 219 170 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
414 231 Nicole Mcclelland 01:12:46 3455299 Northbrook Athletic Club F FSEN 218 181 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
415 232 Chris Archer 01:12:50 3475972 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV55 352 172 21 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
416 233 Carinna Laugharne 01:12:56 3810894 Massey Ferguson RC F FSEN 217 180 15 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
418 234 Rachel Marrington 01:13:27 3603414 Massey Ferguson RC F FV35 216 169 16 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
422 235 Michael Hammond 01:14:04 3666311 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 351 159 19 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
427 236 Kathryn Houliston 01:14:33 3133768 Spa Striders F FV35 215 168 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
429 237 John Butler 01:17:03 2815843 Stratford Upon Avon AC M MV65 350 193 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
430 238 John Savin 01:17:13 3269201 Centurion RC M MV65 349 192 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
431 239 Cal Oddy 01:17:38 3376121 Massey Ferguson RC F FV65 214 198 17 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
434 240 David Phillips 01:23:51 2727606 Massey Ferguson RC M MV65 348 191 20 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
437 241 Emma Cutting 01:24:10 3267774 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 213 180 18 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
438 242 Tiffannie Slattford 01:24:17 3275420 Massey Ferguson RC F FV35 212 167 19 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
439 243 Cathy Boden 01:24:29 3532258 Massey Ferguson RC F FV55 211 190 20 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
440 244 Helen Rowe 01:26:49 3651049 Massey Ferguson RC F FV55 210 189 21 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
441 245 Sally Slevin 01:30:46 2727612 Massey Ferguson RC F FV65 209 197 22 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08
443 246 Lisa Bragg 01:32:31 3768560 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV45 208 179 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08



Individual Results (Masters Only)

RP WP Name Time URN Club Sex Cat OP CP Club Rank Race S D

1 1 Chris Sharp 00:33:50 3153304 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 500 200 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

2 2 Scott Hazell 00:34:21 2733513 Massey Ferguson RC M MV35 499 199 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

4 3 Connor Carson 00:34:52 2830297 Kenilworth Runners M MV45 497 200 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

5 4 Paul Andrew 00:35:52 2764034 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV35 496 198 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

7 5 Phillip Gould 00:36:32 2830379 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV35 494 197 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

10 6 Vassilis Andreoulakis 00:37:13 3381915 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV45 491 199 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

11 7 Pawel Langer 00:37:25 3613477 Sphinx AC M MV45 490 198 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

16 8 Torsten Roesler 00:37:45 3191092 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 486 196 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

17 9 Allen El-Sour 00:38:02 3517624 Sphinx AC M MV35 485 195 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

18 10 Eric Fowler 00:38:12 2739526 Nuneaton Harriers M MV45 484 197 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

19 11 Nicholas Williams 00:38:14 3569598 Kenilworth Runners M MV35 483 194 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

20 12 Jason Hill 00:38:38 3416323 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV45 482 196 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

22 13 Kelly Edwards 00:38:44 3503777 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV35 300 200 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

24 14 Eleanor Fowler 00:39:00 2739531 Nuneaton Harriers F FV35 299 199 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

25 15 Jason Brotherhood 00:39:03 2913538 Coventry Godiva Harriers M MV35 479 193 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

27 16 Alex Atkinson 00:39:19 3087421 Kenilworth Runners M MV45 478 195 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

31 17 Tim Beresford 00:39:46 3624102 Spa Striders M MV35 476 192 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

32 18 Christopher Dix 00:39:46 3633189 Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club M MV35 475 191 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

33 19 Simon Parsons 00:39:49 3459271 Spa Striders M MV35 474 190 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

34 20 Stephen Hundal 00:39:57 2944989 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV45 473 194 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

36 21 Michael Bracken 00:40:18 3565098 Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club M MV35 471 189 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

37 22 Marc Curtis 00:40:26 2775495 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV45 470 193 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

42 23 Andrew Cooknell 00:40:44 2768484 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV35 468 188 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

43 24 James Abrams 00:40:44 3469071 Sphinx AC M MV55 467 200 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

45 25 Laura Pettifer 00:40:51 3377906 Kenilworth Runners F FV35 297 198 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

46 26 Anthony Young 00:40:58 3700501 Kenilworth Runners M MV35 465 187 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

47 27 Paul Royle 00:41:11 2830415 Kenilworth Runners M MV35 464 186 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

51 28 Pete Teevan 00:41:21 3074601 Spa Striders M MV45 461 192 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

54 29 Nick Lawrence 00:41:30 3658010 Kenilworth Runners M MV45 459 191 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

55 30 David Lee 00:41:31 3388674 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 458 190 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

57 31 Thomas Healy 00:41:34 2775503 Centurion RC M MV55 456 199 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

58 32 Wendy Daniels 00:41:38 3349357 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV35 296 197 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

59 33 John Wilson 00:41:43 2783048 Coventry Godiva Harriers M MV45 455 189 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

60 34 James Lacey 00:41:47 3536647 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV35 454 185 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

61 35 Roger Homes 00:41:49 2763498 Kenilworth Runners M MV55 453 198 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

62 36 Martin Poole 00:41:57 3582245 Balsall Common Run Club M MV35 452 184 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

65 37 Darren Taplin 00:42:00 3700413 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 451 188 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

68 38 Susan Harrison 00:42:25 2734435 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV45 295 200 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

70 39 Robert Egan 00:42:36 3699949 Spa Striders M MV35 450 183 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

72 40 Alan Mcdougall 00:42:39 3255483 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 449 187 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

73 41 Andrew Wadsworth 00:42:39 3243738 Sparkhill Harriers M MV55 448 197 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

75 42 Paul Slatford 00:42:54 3119291 Sphinx AC M MV35 447 182 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

76 43 Jenny Jeeves 00:43:00 2794219 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV45 293 199 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

77 44 Daniel Fleming 00:43:02 2697754 Spa Striders M MV35 446 181 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

79 45 Craig Slyde 00:43:12 3506331 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV35 445 180 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

80 46 Hartwig Busch 00:43:14 3119429 Spa Striders M MV35 444 179 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

81 47 Claire Murphy 00:43:16 3426568 Spa Striders F FV35 292 196 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

83 48 Mike Wheeler 00:43:19 2764118 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 443 186 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

84 49 Simon West 00:43:23 2872016 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV55 442 196 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

85 50 Graham Donoghue 00:43:24 3699947 Spa Striders M MV55 441 195 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

86 51 Andrew Higgins 00:43:25 3299913 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV55 440 194 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

87 52 Carolyn Wilkinson 00:43:27 2836203 Spa Striders F FV45 291 198 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

89 53 Robert Mantell 00:43:38 3594322 Spa Striders M MV35 439 178 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

90 54 Elaine Sherwin 00:43:39 3145016 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV45 289 197 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

91 55 Colin Bailey 00:43:45 3150162 Kenilworth Runners M MV45 438 185 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

92 56 Edward Bower 00:43:50 3177337 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 437 177 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

93 57 Christopher Hitchman 00:43:52 2794218 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV35 436 176 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

96 58 Adam O'Nions 00:44:10 3332903 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 435 175 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

97 59 Steve Armstrong 00:44:14 3269228 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV55 434 193 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

98 60 Clare Hinton 00:44:20 2749744 Spa Striders F FV35 288 195 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

100 61 Ian Paterson 00:44:33 3537079 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 433 184 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

102 62 Mark Ursell 00:44:38 3620712 Massey Ferguson RC M MV35 432 174 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

103 63 Kelly Burnett Nicholl 00:44:39 3628074 Kenilworth Runners F FV35 287 194 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

107 64 Colin Piper 00:44:53 3257341 Sphinx AC M MV35 430 173 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

108 65 Stuart Drury 00:44:55 3048213 Balsall Common Run Club M MV35 429 172 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

110 66 Tom Miller 00:45:00 3288397 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV55 428 192 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08



111 67 James Webber 00:45:02 2969437 Centurion RC M MV35 427 171 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

112 68 Colin Hodgskinson 00:45:08 3028117 Massey Ferguson RC M MV35 426 170 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

113 69 Peter Barzetovic 00:45:11 2824458 Nuneaton Harriers M MV55 425 191 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

114 70 Peter Sugden 00:45:12 3616251 Stratford Upon Avon AC M MV45 424 183 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

116 71 Craig Phillips 00:45:15 3511826 Kenilworth Runners M MV45 423 182 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

118 72 Spencer Davies 00:45:23 3244393 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 422 181 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

119 73 Sean Duffy 00:45:27 3696381 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV35 421 169 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

120 74 Kevin Hinson 00:45:29 3365617 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 420 180 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

122 75 Darren Pettifer 00:45:32 2816683 Kenilworth Runners M MV35 419 168 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

123 76 Louise Andrews 00:45:38 3388235 Kenilworth Runners F FV45 284 196 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

124 77 Jane Kidd 00:45:43 3635231 Kenilworth Runners F FV55 283 200 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

127 78 Janine Thomas 00:45:51 2803725 Centurion RC F FV35 282 193 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

130 79 Kate Gadsby 00:46:00 3504443 Spa Striders F FV35 281 192 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

131 80 Dorota Woloszynska 00:46:19 3176285 Kenilworth Runners F FV35 280 191 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

132 81 Amarjit Randhawa 00:46:20 3449481 Sphinx AC M MV55 417 190 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

133 82 Andrew Manning 00:46:24 3058430 Sparkhill Harriers M MV45 416 179 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

138 83 Ann Mosby 00:46:44 3395598 Sphinx AC F FV35 279 190 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

139 84 Paul Robbins 00:46:45 3112995 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV35 415 167 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

140 85 Paul Carberry 00:46:53 3431483 Sphinx AC M MV35 414 166 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

141 86 Michael Williams 00:46:57 2763550 Kenilworth Runners M MV55 413 189 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

142 87 Douglas Rattray 00:47:07 3364083 Spa Striders M MV35 412 165 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

145 88 Barry Allen 00:47:14 3626699 Sphinx AC M MV35 411 164 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

146 89 David Pettifer 00:47:15 2764853 Kenilworth Runners M MV65 410 200 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

148 90 Ian Naisbitt 00:47:19 3375200 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV45 409 178 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

149 91 Saffia Del Torre 00:47:23 3470556 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV35 278 189 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

151 92 Ian Gower 00:47:35 2824342 Sphinx AC M MV45 408 177 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

153 93 Dave Halford 00:47:41 2764061 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV55 407 188 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

155 94 Gary Welsh 00:47:49 3657693 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 406 163 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

156 95 Amy Burdis 00:47:54 3120978 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV35 276 188 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

158 96 Martin Mchugh 00:47:59 3661712 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 405 176 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

163 97 Alex Montgomery 00:48:19 2734525 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M MV55 404 187 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

166 98 Emma Donnelly 00:48:43 3084739 Sparkhill Harriers F FV35 273 187 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

167 99 Phil Wood 00:48:44 3640972 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV45 403 175 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

168 100 Michael Durkin 00:48:46 3536508 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV45 402 174 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

171 101 Laura Duggins 00:49:04 3366678 Sphinx AC F FV35 272 186 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

174 102 Adrian Powell 00:49:10 2764100 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV55 401 186 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

181 103 Mark Owen 00:49:32 3648761 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV55 400 185 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

183 104 Richard Shortall 00:49:38 3470546 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 399 173 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

191 105 James Stubbs 00:50:08 3770576 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 397 172 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

192 106 Martin Hancock 00:50:17 3672180 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV55 396 184 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

195 107 Sally Eason 00:50:21 3374628 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV55 269 199 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

199 108 Theresa Woolley 00:50:30 2775542 Centurion RC F FV55 268 198 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

200 109 Jacqueline Schofield 00:50:44 3244444 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 267 195 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

202 110 Ruth Tennant 00:50:47 3154135 Spa Striders F FV45 266 194 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

203 111 Darron Handley 00:50:53 2729304 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 395 171 14 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

205 112 James Padvis 00:51:01 3490200 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 394 170 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

206 113 Jude Mansfield 00:51:14 3440974 Knowle & Dorridge RC F FV45 265 193 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

208 114 Paul Gocher 00:51:33 3656608 Sphinx AC M MV45 393 169 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

210 115 Martin Belcher 00:51:45 2763443 Kenilworth Runners M MV65 392 199 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

217 116 Robert Stewart 00:52:12 3647322 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 389 162 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

218 117 Mike Cox 00:52:14 3538023 Spa Striders M MV55 388 183 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

221 118 Paul Cooper 00:52:22 3298331 Centurion RC M MV45 386 168 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

222 119 Darren Chambers 00:52:24 3270356 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 385 167 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

225 120 Paul Winwood 00:52:31 3498392 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV45 384 166 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

226 121 Garry Flude 00:52:32 3638067 Coventry Godiva Harriers M MV45 383 165 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

227 122 Stuart Sahan 00:52:39 3517955 Massey Ferguson RC M MV35 382 161 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

230 123 Kay Adenipekun 00:52:55 3622233 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV35 381 160 14 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

235 124 Denise Fitzgerald 00:53:08 2875643 Centurion RC F FV55 262 197 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

236 125 Billy Morton 00:53:16 3755472 Spa Striders M MV35 380 159 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

237 126 Steve Lord 00:53:13 3410056 Kenilworth Runners M MV45 379 164 14 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

239 127 Eric Robathan 00:53:39 3010003 Centurion RC M MV55 378 182 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

240 128 Jeanette Robathan 00:53:43 3022877 Centurion RC F FV55 261 196 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

243 129 Barry Crowley 00:53:52 2692113 Sparkhill Harriers M MV65 377 198 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

244 130 Jenny Clark 00:53:53 3706479 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV35 260 185 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

245 131 Anton Raath 00:53:53 2763530 Kenilworth Runners M MV55 376 181 15 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

246 132 Sandra Stokes 00:53:58 2858220 Spa Striders F FV55 259 195 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

247 133 Lorraine Parsons 00:54:03 3459273 Spa Striders F FV35 258 184 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

249 134 Eddy Peachey 00:54:10 3708029 Kenilworth Runners M MV55 375 180 16 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

251 135 Paul Cozens 00:54:33 2729290 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV55 374 179 15 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08



257 136 Graham Edwards 00:54:51 3645385 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV45 373 163 15 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

259 137 Imran Ali 00:54:55 3428487 Sphinx AC M MV35 372 158 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

260 138 Lorne Williams 00:55:01 3346181 Kenilworth Runners M MV55 371 178 17 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

263 139 Ian Cooper 00:55:11 3253024 Centurion RC M MV35 370 157 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

266 140 Diane Jenkins 00:55:17 3710700 Centurion RC F FV55 256 194 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

273 141 Karen Timothy 00:55:34 2673847 Sphinx AC F FV55 255 193 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

277 142 Peter Greenfield 00:55:54 2739532 Nuneaton Harriers M MV65 369 197 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

278 143 Andrew Hales 00:55:56 3421909 Sphinx AC M MV45 368 162 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

279 144 Helen West 00:56:06 2734463 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F FV45 254 192 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

280 145 Joanne Stacey 00:56:17 3385577 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 253 191 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

281 146 Jan Mclure 00:56:19 3582067 Stratford Upon Avon AC F FV35 252 183 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

282 147 Richard Pearce 00:56:24 3525674 Massey Ferguson RC M MV65 367 196 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

283 148 Haden Smith 00:56:34 3507163 Nuneaton Harriers M MV35 366 156 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

289 149 Adrian Lloyd 00:57:12 2787096 Centurion RC M MV65 365 195 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

290 150 Julie Cozens 00:57:15 2729291 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV55 251 192 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

291 151 Cathy Keay 00:57:21 3256539 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 250 190 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

292 152 James Houghton 00:57:26 3144705 Centurion RC M MV55 364 177 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

296 153 Fiona Ball 00:57:59 3495399 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 249 189 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

298 154 Abi Morton 00:57:58 3755471 Spa Striders F FV35 248 182 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

299 155 Beverley Brigden 00:58:02 3094411 Stratford Upon Avon AC F FV55 247 191 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

302 156 Maxine Bradbury 00:58:10 3700050 Centurion RC F FV35 246 181 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

303 157 Kerry Jenkins 00:58:11 3570813 Massey Ferguson RC F FV35 245 180 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

305 158 Claudia Mendes 00:58:14 3771242 City of Birmingham Striders F FV35 244 179 1 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

314 159 Thomas Dable 00:59:02 2763470 Kenilworth Runners M MV65 362 194 18 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

319 160 Rich Cawley 00:59:32 3113014 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV35 361 155 16 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

329 161 Gary Perkins 01:01:07 3224751 Spa Striders M MV55 360 176 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

333 162 Richard French 01:01:20 2764056 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV45 359 161 17 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

336 163 Mo Smith 01:01:32 3466911 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 241 188 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

341 164 Jenny Richards 01:02:08 3699246 Kenilworth Runners F FV35 240 178 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

342 165 Steven Brough 01:02:10 3043901 Centurion RC M MV55 358 175 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

343 166 Sarah Shaw 01:02:12 3771657 Massey Ferguson RC F FV35 239 177 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

349 167 Tanya Griffiths 01:02:45 3116473 Centurion RC F FV35 237 176 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

356 168 Dawn Webb 01:03:18 3566660 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV35 235 175 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

365 169 Rachael Allen 01:04:10 3598351 Sphinx AC F FV35 234 174 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

371 170 Phillipa Abrams 01:04:43 3597518 Stratford Upon Avon AC F FV35 233 173 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

372 171 Pauline Dable 01:04:49 2763469 Kenilworth Runners F FV65 232 200 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

373 172 Rita Mccann 01:05:11 3745722 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV45 231 187 6 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

374 173 Helen Baker 01:05:21 3690137 Kenilworth Runners F FV45 230 186 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

379 174 Isabel Arthur 01:05:53 3484801 Knowle & Dorridge RC F FV45 228 185 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

384 175 Alison Lowe 01:06:04 3408057 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 227 184 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

388 176 Clare Colquhoun 01:06:24 3433089 Centurion RC F FV45 225 183 8 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

391 177 Caroline Edwards 01:06:34 3558376 Knowle & Dorridge RC F FV45 224 182 3 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

392 178 Paul Jeffrey 01:06:50 3480213 Knowle & Dorridge RC M MV55 357 174 16 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

393 179 Alistair Kirkwood 01:07:25 3419737 Kenilworth Runners M MV55 356 173 19 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

394 180 Hugh Miller 01:07:56 3566662 Massey Ferguson RC M MV35 355 154 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

395 181 Natasha Watkins 01:08:26 2815916 Stratford Upon Avon AC F FV35 223 172 4 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

398 182 Lesley Keighley 01:08:47 2912745 Massey Ferguson RC F FV65 222 199 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

400 183 Dominic Price 01:09:22 3707279 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV35 354 153 18 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

401 184 Brenda Lee 01:09:45 3646000 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 221 181 10 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

402 185 Dave Adams 01:10:06 3719061 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 353 160 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

403 186 Wendy Foxall 01:10:22 3133492 Massey Ferguson RC F FV35 220 171 11 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

408 187 Jodie Charley-Diver 01:11:13 3790069 Sphinx AC F FV35 219 170 5 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

415 188 Chris Archer 01:12:50 3475972 Northbrook Athletic Club M MV55 352 172 19 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

418 189 Rachel Marrington 01:13:27 3603414 Massey Ferguson RC F FV35 216 169 12 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

422 190 Michael Hammond 01:14:04 3666311 Massey Ferguson RC M MV45 351 159 14 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

427 191 Kathryn Houliston 01:14:33 3133768 Spa Striders F FV35 215 168 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

429 192 John Butler 01:17:03 2815843 Stratford Upon Avon AC M MV65 350 193 2 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

430 193 John Savin 01:17:13 3269201 Centurion RC M MV65 349 192 9 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

431 194 Cal Oddy 01:17:38 3376121 Massey Ferguson RC F FV65 214 198 13 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

434 195 David Phillips 01:23:51 2727606 Massey Ferguson RC M MV65 348 191 15 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

437 196 Emma Cutting 01:24:10 3267774 Massey Ferguson RC F FV45 213 180 14 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

438 197 Tiffannie Slattford 01:24:17 3275420 Massey Ferguson RC F FV35 212 167 15 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

439 198 Cathy Boden 01:24:29 3532258 Massey Ferguson RC F FV55 211 190 16 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

440 199 Helen Rowe 01:26:49 3651049 Massey Ferguson RC F FV55 210 189 17 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

441 200 Sally Slevin 01:30:46 2727612 Massey Ferguson RC F FV65 209 197 18 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08

443 201 Lisa Bragg 01:32:31 3768560 Northbrook Athletic Club F FV45 208 179 7 Northbrook 10K 2018 2018-08-08



Team Outright Results

P Club Sex Points Counters LPP Score Race S
1 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M 2928 6 477 20 Northbrook 10K 2018
2 Kenilworth Runners M 2902 6 465 17 Northbrook 10K 2018
3 Massey Ferguson RC M 2848 6 449 16 Northbrook 10K 2018
4 Spa Striders M 2816 6 450 15 Northbrook 10K 2018
5 Sphinx AC M 2736 6 417 14 Northbrook 10K 2018
6 Knowle & Dorridge RC M 2701 6 409 13 Northbrook 10K 2018
7 Northbrook Athletic Club M 2683 6 433 12 Northbrook 10K 2018
8 Centurion RC M 2554 6 386 11 Northbrook 10K 2018
9 Coventry Godiva Harriers M 2258 5 383 10 Northbrook 10K 2018

10 Nuneaton Harriers M 1644 4 366 9 Northbrook 10K 2018
11 Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club M 1438 3 471 8 Northbrook 10K 2018
12 Sparkhill Harriers M 1241 3 377 7 Northbrook 10K 2018
13 Balsall Common Run Club M 881 2 429 6 Northbrook 10K 2018
14 Stratford Upon Avon AC M 774 2 350 5 Northbrook 10K 2018
15 Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT) M 495 1 495 4 Northbrook 10K 2018
1 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F 1184 4 293 20 Northbrook 10K 2018
2 Spa Striders F 1156 4 285 17 Northbrook 10K 2018
3 Kenilworth Runners F 1151 4 283 16 Northbrook 10K 2018
4 Northbrook Athletic Club F 1103 4 260 15 Northbrook 10K 2018
5 Sphinx AC F 1081 4 255 14 Northbrook 10K 2018
6 Massey Ferguson RC F 1077 4 253 13 Northbrook 10K 2018
7 Centurion RC F 1073 4 261 12 Northbrook 10K 2018
8 Knowle & Dorridge RC F 1011 4 224 11 Northbrook 10K 2018
9 Stratford Upon Avon AC F 955 4 223 10 Northbrook 10K 2018

10 Nuneaton Harriers F 299 1 299 9 Northbrook 10K 2018
11 Sparkhill Harriers F 273 1 273 8 Northbrook 10K 2018
12 City of Birmingham Striders F 244 1 244 7 Northbrook 10K 2018



Team Masters Results

P Club Sex Points Counters LPP Score Race S
1 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club M 2906 6 470 20 Northbrook 10K 2018
2 Kenilworth Runners M 2846 6 459 17 Northbrook 10K 2018
3 Spa Striders M 2751 6 444 16 Northbrook 10K 2018
4 Sphinx AC M 2736 6 417 15 Northbrook 10K 2018
5 Knowle & Dorridge RC M 2701 6 409 14 Northbrook 10K 2018
6 Massey Ferguson RC M 2684 6 420 13 Northbrook 10K 2018
7 Northbrook Athletic Club M 2654 6 428 12 Northbrook 10K 2018
8 Centurion RC M 2382 6 365 11 Northbrook 10K 2018
9 Nuneaton Harriers M 1644 4 366 10 Northbrook 10K 2018

10 Coventry Godiva Harriers M 1317 3 383 9 Northbrook 10K 2018
11 Sparkhill Harriers M 1241 3 377 8 Northbrook 10K 2018
12 Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club M 946 2 471 7 Northbrook 10K 2018
13 Balsall Common Run Club M 881 2 429 6 Northbrook 10K 2018
14 Stratford Upon Avon AC M 774 2 350 5 Northbrook 10K 2018
1 Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club F 1184 4 293 20 Northbrook 10K 2018
2 Spa Striders F 1152 4 281 17 Northbrook 10K 2018
3 Kenilworth Runners F 1151 4 283 16 Northbrook 10K 2018
4 Centurion RC F 1073 4 261 15 Northbrook 10K 2018
5 Northbrook Athletic Club F 1056 4 251 14 Northbrook 10K 2018
6 Sphinx AC F 1040 4 234 13 Northbrook 10K 2018
7 Massey Ferguson RC F 1019 4 249 12 Northbrook 10K 2018
8 Stratford Upon Avon AC F 955 4 223 11 Northbrook 10K 2018
9 Knowle & Dorridge RC F 717 3 224 10 Northbrook 10K 2018

10 Nuneaton Harriers F 299 1 299 9 Northbrook 10K 2018
11 Sparkhill Harriers F 273 1 273 8 Northbrook 10K 2018
12 City of Birmingham Striders F 244 1 244 7 Northbrook 10K 2018


